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Barpeta

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Barpeta, Howly Marks
Rank

57.50
31

49.25
95 -- 51.75

66
48.25
111

43.25
178

49.75
91 -- 51.25

38
42.50
155 -- 40.50

193
47.25
76

17.75
1575

43.00
135 --

Normal School, Howly Marks
Rank

57.25
35

48.75
104 -- 49.50

92
50.25
84

50.25
83

49.25
94 -- 47.00

81
39.75
223 -- 40.25

206
45.50
101

15.75
1693

40.50
195 --

BTC, Chenga Marks
Rank

55.00
44

46.00
143 -- 48.00

117
45.50
148 -- 53.50

60 -- 46.25
87

38.25
276 -- 38.00

282
43.75
122

22.50
1257

39.25
237 --

BTC, Howly Marks
Rank

58.50
27

47.00
129 -- 50.75

78
50.00
90

24.50
516

50.50
80 -- 47.75

66
39.25
241 -- 39.75

218
45.00
109

19.25
1458

39.50
232 --

Bajali Teachers' Training
College,Barpeta.

Marks
Rank

51.25
73

45.25
150 -- 48.00

118
44.00
161 -- 46.25

139 -- 42.75
146

37.00
320 -- 36.25

356
42.00
163 -- 36.00

370 --

Ataur Rahman College of
Education,Barpeta.

Marks
Rank

54.50
47

40.25
234 -- 45.75

144
43.75
172 -- 49.00

100 -- 40.50
192

35.25
404 -- 35.00

414
39.75
219

37.50
300

32.00
574 --

Barpeta B.T. College. Marks
Rank

50.00
87

38.75
258 -- 45.50

147
42.50
195 -- 48.50

108 -- 40.75
186

36.00
365 -- 35.00

419
39.50
234 -- 34.25

454 --
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Bongaigaon

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Bongaigaon Marks
Rank

60.00
12

54.00
32

31.00
174

60.00
13

58.00
19 -- 52.50

41 -- 50.00
25

43.50
53 -- 37.50

125
41.25
73

30.00
293

28.00
334 --

Normal School,
Bongaigaon

Marks
Rank

59.75
14

56.00
28 -- 56.75

23
56.00
27

35.25
149

49.00
55 -- 49.50

26
42.75
58 -- 37.75

120
40.50
82

33.50
205

37.25
131 --
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Cachar

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Cachar,
Udharbond

Marks
Rank

56.25
25

50.50
59

50.00
63

37.00
177

55.00
32 -- 52.50

48 -- 49.00
47

40.50
129

31.50
311

4.00
926

45.50
68 -- 30.75

344 --

Normal School, Silchar Marks
Rank

67.00
6

59.75
20

42.75
119

48.75
71

61.00
16 -- 65.50

7 -- 57.75
16

45.00
73

42.00
108

25.75
492

54.75
25

0.75
938

38.75
153 --
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Darrang

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Darrang,
Dalgaon

Marks
Rank

58.50
22

52.25
53 -- 52.50

52
41.25
164

41.25
159

53.75
43 -- 52.25

38
43.50
169

12.25
1995

47.50
91

39.00
311

27.75
956

47.25
100 --

BTC, Dalgaon Marks
Rank

63.25
11

57.50
28 -- 60.75

15
40.50
175

36.25
245

61.50
14 -- 54.00

23
43.50
167 -- 50.25

54
39.25
303

25.00
1184

47.75
87 --
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Dhemaji

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo

DIET, Dhemaji Marks
Rank

57.75
6

50.00
15 -- 50.75

12
57.00
8 -- -- -- 47.00

12
40.25
32

39.25
41

42.50
23

39.75
38

19.00
229 -- --
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Dhubri

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Dhubri,
Golakganj

Marks
Rank

54.25
16

40.75
74 -- 19.00

264
39.75
82

20.50
255

45.50
42 -- 47.25

38
40.00
97 -- 17.00

643
38.50
113

24.75
405

32.50
194 --

BTC, Golakganj Marks
Rank

52.50
23

42.75
63 -- -- 52.00

25 -- 48.00
36 -- 47.50

37
38.75
110 -- 41.25

83
39.50
103 -- 30.75

236 --
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Dibrugarh

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Dibrugarh,
Chabua

Marks
Rank

52.25
19

44.00
37 -- 43.50

41
47.50
28 -- 48.75

27 -- 51.25
29

46.75
65

29.50
514

45.25
81

38.00
236 -- 13.25

992 --

BTC, Chabua Marks
Rank

46.25
31

43.00
42 -- 42.25

46 -- -- 18.75
139 -- 46.75

68
45.25
82 -- 43.75

107
36.50
274 -- 41.75

142 --



Office of the Director
State Council of Educational Research and Training (SCERT), Assam

Cut Off for Round 1 Generated On - 04-08-2025 09:02

Dima Hasao

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Dima Hasao,
Haflong

Marks
Rank

41.25
13

27.50
51

40.25
14

21.00
62

32.25
37 -- 28.25

47 -- 41.50
24

24.25
258

40.25
31

23.50
278

28.50
166

20.00
366

18.00
398 --
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Goalpara

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Goalpara,
Dudhnoi

Marks
Rank

48.50
30

27.75
191 -- 46.25

41
44.00
58 -- 40.00

82 -- 41.25
56

28.50
322

15.00
874

37.75
102

35.25
149

3.00
1122

30.50
263 --

BTC, Dudhnoi Marks
Rank

62.25
7

48.00
33 -- 51.50

25
54.75
17 -- 47.00

37 -- 43.50
36

30.25
268

19.00
710

37.50
103

39.50
77

18.50
738

31.50
238 --
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Golaghat

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Golaghat,
Dergaon

Marks
Rank

55.50
15

50.50
29

27.75
103

48.25
35

47.50
40 -- 34.50

79 -- 51.75
27

46.00
77

16.25
985

45.25
86

46.75
65

8.00
1113

43.50
113 --

BTC, Dergaon Marks
Rank

51.00
27

47.50
39

22.50
116

46.50
43

23.75
114 -- 33.50

80 -- 46.75
66

45.25
85

18.75
924

43.00
118

43.25
115 -- 40.50

169 --
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Hailakandi

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Hailakandi Marks
Rank

62.50
12

56.25
40

30.00
357 -- 61.00

19
31.00
341

61.50
15 -- 52.75

23
41.50
127

27.50
450

25.75
498

52.00
25

32.50
310

46.50
61 --

Dr. Shashi Bhushan Institute
of Education.

Marks
Rank

61.25
18

50.50
87

23.50
439 -- 58.75

24 -- 60.75
20 -- 48.25

45
36.00
219

22.50
585 -- 45.00

75
14.75
796

44.00
88 --

BTC, Hailakandi Marks
Rank

62.00
13

52.75
69

29.50
363 -- 59.25

22 -- 61.50
14 -- 51.25

30
40.25
143

35.50
238

5.50
915

49.00
42

25.25
515

44.50
81 --
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Tinsukia

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo

DIET, Tinsukia Marks
Rank

51.75
6

48.75
11 -- 45.00

16 -- -- 22.00
47 -- 50.00

16
45.50
28

35.75
97

41.75
50

44.25
38 -- 30.75

162 --
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Jorhat

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Jorhat, Titabor Marks
Rank

60.00
14

53.25
29

33.50
139

53.25
28

57.00
18 -- 56.00

20 -- 56.00
26

52.25
56

37.25
315

46.00
125

48.50
85 -- 46.25

119 --

Normal School,
Jorhat

Marks
Rank

61.75
10

55.50
21

24.00
186

59.25
15

55.50
22 -- 54.75

23 -- 57.50
20

51.50
62

25.75
740

43.00
164

52.75
48 -- 47.25

102 --
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Majuli

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
BTC, Ravanapara,
Majuli

Marks
Rank

57.00
6

52.75
15 -- 52.75

14
46.50
26 -- 53.50

11 -- 53.75
12

40.50
56 -- 47.50

20
41.75
44

43.50
36

41.50
48 --
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Kamrup

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Kamrup Marks
Rank

59.75
28

51.00
93

46.50
137

49.50
106

59.50
33 -- 53.75

65 -- 54.25
37

46.75
131

34.50
563

44.25
185

46.00
144

25.25
1188

43.75
204 --

BITE, Rangia Marks
Rank

66.25
9

56.25
53

46.25
141

59.25
35

63.75
14 -- 65.50

10 -- 54.50
36

47.00
129

26.00
1144

45.75
146

46.50
137

35.00
539

49.50
96 --

West Guwahati College of
Education,Maligaon, Guwahati.

Marks
Rank

57.00
46

47.75
123 -- 53.00

69
52.75
72 -- 51.50

89 -- 48.25
114

42.00
236

18.00
1641

38.75
341

44.00
190

31.25
753

38.25
368 --

Baihata Chariali B.Ed. College,
Kamrup.

Marks
Rank

57.75
43

50.00
102 -- 48.50

112
52.50
76 -- 52.50

74 -- 49.75
89

41.25
258

16.50
1738

39.75
313

44.50
180

39.50
317

41.75
242 --

College of Education, Boko,
Kamrup.

Marks
Rank

52.50
73

46.00
146 -- 46.75

136
51.75
84 -- 48.25

114 -- 45.00
163

40.50
281

26.25
1112

39.00
337

41.75
245 -- 36.50

449 --



Office of the Director
State Council of Educational Research and Training (SCERT), Assam

Cut Off for Round 1 Generated On - 04-08-2025 09:02

Karbi Anglong

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo

BTC, Diphu Marks
Rank

45.50
3

35.50
24

44.25
5

34.50
27

41.75
10 -- 32.00

32
39.00
12

45.50
10

38.50
27

45.00
11

30.50
72

41.75
16 -- 26.00

122
33.00
53
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Sribhumi

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Sribhumi Marks
Rank

52.75
17

47.50
33 -- 47.25

35
48.25
30 -- 44.00

52 -- 49.50
29

40.00
109

25.50
474

17.75
769

44.75
69

16.00
835

45.50
64 --

Patharkandi College of
Education, Sribhumi

Marks
Rank

48.50
28

41.00
72 -- -- 43.25

58 -- 41.00
73 -- 45.25

66
32.75
257 -- -- 34.25

219 -- 40.25
102 --

Vivekananda College of
Education

Marks
Rank

46.25
42

43.50
56 -- -- 37.50

85 -- 39.50
79 -- 42.75

84
35.25
199 -- -- 40.25

103 -- 38.00
148 --
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Kokrajhar

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo
DIET, Kokrajhar, Gourang
Nwgwr

Marks
Rank

60.00
12

51.00
41 -- 52.75

29
56.50
19

50.50
42

58.25
15

39.75
126

49.00
26

41.00
72 -- 39.00

99
38.50
112

29.75
349

38.00
120

35.50
181

BTC, Kokrajhar Marks
Rank -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 44.50

84 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 37.50
132

Gossaigaon B.Ed. College,
Kokrajhar

Marks
Rank

59.00
14

49.25
49 -- 48.75

54
55.75
22 -- 56.00

21
37.75
144

44.50
46

39.25
94 -- 36.25

155
36.75
150 -- 36.25

157
33.00
241
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Lakhimpur

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Lakhimpur, Azad Marks
Rank

53.00
32

49.00
58

24.50
354

51.50
39

47.75
64

27.00
327

37.75
185 -- 46.00

52
39.00
145

25.75
581

42.50
89

41.50
102

13.25
998

38.00
172 --

Normal School,
Dhakuakhana

Marks
Rank

59.00
11

56.00
22

41.00
138

54.75
27

47.50
66 -- 25.75

338 -- 45.25
60

38.75
149

28.50
466

41.25
103

37.25
189 -- 31.50

346 --

BTC, Azad Marks
Rank

53.00
31

48.50
59 -- 52.50

35
46.00
76 -- 44.00

102 -- 50.00
32

42.00
94 -- 43.25

82
37.50
183

19.75
819

39.25
133 --
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Morigaon

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Morigaon Marks
Rank

56.75
14

40.00
61

49.00
32

48.75
33

49.25
31

39.50
63

41.00
56 -- 52.75

26
45.25
70

33.75
294

47.00
54

46.00
64

25.75
585

34.00
291 --

College of Education,
Morigaon

Marks
Rank

48.50
34

29.25
107 -- 40.00

60
45.00
44

41.00
58

38.75
66 -- 43.25

94
39.50
156

29.50
452

40.00
142

40.75
132

18.50
865

24.00
656 --
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Nagaon

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Nagaon, Samaguri Marks
Rank

51.50
40

38.50
109

32.50
146

33.75
140

47.75
54 -- 31.25

162 -- 46.50
102

43.50
174

30.75
628

36.00
391

45.25
122

21.25
1163

33.75
478 --

CTE, Nagaon Marks
Rank

58.50
18

44.50
74 -- 41.50

87
53.00
34 -- 29.00

180 -- 53.00
41

47.25
90

39.50
268

38.50
304

49.25
66

37.50
340

34.00
475 --

Normal School, Nagaon Marks
Rank

60.25
12

46.50
67 -- 47.50

55
58.75
15 -- 35.00

131 -- 57.50
17

51.75
49

45.00
128

43.25
178

51.50
54

48.50
75

43.50
175 --

BTC, Raha Marks
Rank

52.25
37

44.25
76

34.25
138

36.50
119

47.00
61 -- 36.25

121 -- 49.00
70

44.25
147

48.00
82

40.00
251

47.75
86

18.25
1320

33.50
490 --

Krishna Bora B.Ed. College,
Lanka, Hojai.

Marks
Rank

41.25
91

27.25
196 -- 26.25

204
41.00
93 -- 29.25

176 -- 42.50
188

38.00
318

26.75
839

33.75
481

39.50
266

10.50
1572

26.25
878 --

HAM-AK Rural College of
Education.

Marks
Rank

41.50
88

17.50
241 -- 18.75

235
27.75
193 -- 19.75

232 -- 41.25
219

38.00
323

23.50
1044

32.50
536

39.75
259

36.75
365

28.50
740 --

Kaliabor College of
Education,Kuwaritol

Marks
Rank

41.25
92

29.00
182 -- 29.00

177
36.50
118 -- -- -- 42.25

195
39.50
272

23.75
1014

32.00
562

41.50
208 -- 31.00

613 --
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Nalbari

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Nalbari, Karia Marks
Rank

62.25
21

48.50
92 -- 54.00

51
57.50
32 -- 53.25

57 -- 49.75
55

40.50
172 -- 42.50

140
45.00
100

26.00
745

40.75
169 --

BTC, Nalbari Marks
Rank

65.25
12

48.75
86 -- 63.25

17
55.75
41 -- 54.75

45 -- 57.50
17

50.00
52 -- 49.00

57
55.75
24

18.75
1178

43.00
131 --

SDP College of Teacher
Education, Tihu, Nalbari.

Marks
Rank

58.50
29

43.25
135 -- 58.25

30
51.00
72 -- 49.50

83 -- 46.50
78

38.75
214 -- 39.00

203
39.75
183 -- 37.75

245 --
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Charaideo

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo UR OBC/ MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/ Bodo

DIET, Charaideo Marks
Rank

55.25
13

49.00
26

48.25
29

48.75
27

33.00
106 -- -- -- 52.00

29
48.75
59

24.75
764

31.25
513

43.25
139 -- 28.75

607 --

BTC, Sonari Marks
Rank

47.50
31

45.25
37 -- 46.75

33
37.75
74 -- -- -- 48.50

62
47.25
76 -- 36.75

312
42.00
150 -- 30.75

532 --

BTC, Joysagar Marks
Rank

55.25
12

51.50
20 -- 44.50

42
52.75
17 -- 33.50

104 -- 55.50
18

49.25
53

27.25
675

35.50
352

45.25
105 -- 35.25

359 --



Office of the Director
State Council of Educational Research and Training (SCERT), Assam
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Biswanath

Institute Name Type
Science Arts & Others

UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo UR OBC/
MOBC ST(H) ST(P) SC PWD EWS Karbi/

Bodo

DIET, Biswanath Marks
Rank

51.25
22

48.25
38

42.75
65

47.00
46

37.50
85 -- 37.75

84 -- 48.00
61

44.25
108

26.25
702

39.75
183

40.00
177

19.25
1064

36.50
263 --

CTE, Tezpur Marks
Rank

56.75
12

44.00
56

39.50
77

50.75
24

47.75
40 -- 45.50

48 -- 53.75
22

49.00
50

22.50
882

38.00
226

39.25
196 -- 46.00

83 --

Normal School, Sootea Marks
Rank

50.00
28

43.75
58

40.75
69

45.25
49

26.75
140 -- 40.25

72 -- 47.00
69

43.75
112

23.25
845

39.50
185

38.50
213 -- 38.00

221 --

Biswanath College of
Education,Biswanath Chariali

Marks
Rank

43.75
59

40.50
71

29.50
132

43.00
62

29.75
127 -- 34.50

112 -- 43.25
115

41.25
145

23.00
861

36.25
272

35.25
307 -- 35.50

297 --




